Residential For Sale

1,050 Sqft - 4701 NORWICH ROAD, COLLEGE

PARK, Maryland 20740

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Sqft:

Year Built:
Lot Area:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Zipcode:

Address Map

Street:
Street Number:

Longitude:

Residential

For Sale
MDPG2111698
$850,000

6

2

1

1,050 Sqft

1971

0.16 Acre

usS

MD

PRINCE GEORGES
COLLEGE PARK

20740

NORWICH
4701

W77° 4'7.5"

Features

J

+

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Central

Central a/c



Latitude:

Agent Info

N38° 58' 54.3"

Robert Spicer
4 301-622-2222

@ 240-388-1030
B3 RobSpicer@SpicerRealEstate.com

=4 robspicer@spicerrealestate.com




