Residential For Sale

1,050 Sqft - 4701 NORWICH ROAD, COLLEGE PARK, Maryland 20740









Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	MDPG2111698	
Price:	\$850,000	
Bedrooms:	6	
Bathrooms:	2	
Half Bathrooms:	1	
Sqft:	1,050 Sqft	
Year Built:	1971	
Lot Area:	0.16 Acre	
Country:	US	
State:	MD	
County:	PRINCE GEORGES	
City:	COLLEGE PARK	
Zipcode:	20740	

Address Map

Street:	NORWICH
Street Number:	4701
Longitude:	W77° 4' 7.5''

Features

√	Heating System:	Central
$\sqrt{}$	Cooling System:	Central a/c

Agent Info



Robert Spicer

301-622-2222

240-388-1030

 ${\color{red} \,\boxtimes\,} RobSpicer@SpicerRealEstate.com$

 \bowtie robspicer@spicerrealestate.com